FORM PTO-1594 (Modified)	_		·T	Docket No.	
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	02-12-2	2004	ET N	Docket No.:	
Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03			Y		
Tab settings → → ▼			▼	▼ ▼	
To the Director of the United States Patent a	1026676			ocuments or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):     LUBERSKI, INC.		Name: <u>I</u>	d address of receing to the distribution of th	EF5 2004	
	A : - 1'				
☐ Individual(s) ☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐	Association Limited Partnership	City: <u>Ful</u>	lerton	Harbor Boulevard  State: CA ZIP: 92832	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☐ No	☐ Associ	ation		
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other Change of Address  Execution Date: January 2, 2004  4. Application number(s) or registration number.  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	mment		☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State California ☐ Other ☐ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, designation is ☐ (Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ B. Trademark Registration No.		
,		1,844,577		istration (vo.(s)	
	Additional numbers	Yes			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Stephen J. Strauss, Esq. Internal Address: Fulwider Patton Lee & Utecht, LLP		7. Total fee (	37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40.00	
			rized to be charge	d to deposit account	
Street Address: 6060 Center Drive, Tel //11/2004 MGETACHE 00000046 1844577  FC:8521	nth Floor  CA ZIP: 90045	8. Deposit ac	count number:		
	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, of the original document.			d correct and any	attached copy is a true copy	
Stephen J. Strauss				1/0/10 1	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

Signature

Name of Person Signing

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

**EFFECTIVE** 

MAY 1, 2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002916 FRAME: 0953

**RECORDED: 02/02/2004**